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Obedience Trial 
 Novice A Obedience 
  6 1 Duchess Ward RN HT AX AXJ XF CGC TKN. PAL271829. German Shepherd Dogs 
 183.5 6/26/2016  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Christina e ward.   
 Novice B Obedience 
  8 Q Jewels Gone With The Wind CGCA. DN35492603. German Shepherd Dogs 
 187.0 12/28/2012  Breeder: Julie Houston. Sire: Nocturne's Larus  Dam: Debrut's What Do Ya Think CD RE.  
 Owner:Julie Houston.   

 11 3 Lindenhill-Gracelyne Topaz Of Seven Hills CD CGC TKN. DN46421307. German Shepherd Dogs 
 191.5 6/5/2016  Breeder: Michael Metz/Rick Seki/Naomi Swanson/Ingrid V Smith. Sire: GCH CH Lindenhill's  
 Martello V Gracelyne  Dam: Lindenhill-Gracelynes Maya Angelou Of Sevenhills. Owner:Paul Anthony  
 Schumack.   

 12 Q HC Debrut's Finnian Mcbrute VCD1 RN TDU HSAs HSBs HIAs HIBs HXAs AXP A. DN36519904. German Shepherd Dogs 
 184.5 3/20/2013  Breeder: Lori Nickeson. Sire: Debrut's Man O' War CDX PT  Dam: OTCH Debrut N Kimiks  
 Angel In De Outfield UDX4 OM4 BN GN VER RE PT NA . Owner:Sheryl A Evans.   

 14 NQ GCH CH Paladin Imaginemysurprise Nike Clayfield At Baygem RN FDC CGCU . DN32469803. German Shepherd Dogs 
 7/16/2011  Breeder: Dr. Gloria S Rice/Sharlonna McGaha. Sire: GCH CH Clayfield Bon Jovi HT CGC  Dam: 
  CH Paladin Painted Desert Nike Clayfield HT. Owner:Sherry Kenachu|Gloria Rice.   

 15 4 CH Dawnhill's Cedar Springs BN RE CGC. DN47827506. German Shepherd Dogs 
 190.5 10/18/2016  Breeder: Dawn Van Dyken. Sire: GCHG CH Stuttgart's Single Action Army V Hammersmith RN 
   Dam: Dawnhill's Hatteras. Owner:Dawn VanDyken.   

 16 NQ Rebel Vom Wildhaus PCD BN RN. DN44687711. German Shepherd Dogs 
 11/28/2015  Breeder: Christiana Wild. Sire: Miky Z Tresnaku  Dam: Isis Vom Wildhaus RN OA OAJ NF.  
 Owner:Sharon Buyers.   

 17 1/HT Gunner Vom Brickhaus. DN41277501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 199.0 9/6/2014  Breeder: Chris Meverden. Sire: Danger Von Juliet  Dam: Amy Ze Stribrneho Kamene.  
 Owner:Stephanie Carver.   

 18 2 Coraya Von Sontausen CD BN GN RI. DN52104601. German Shepherd Dogs 
 198.5 10/29/2017  Breeder: Julia Priest. Sire: C Mako Vom Haus Bergblick  Dam: Agilqwest's U R Being  
 Watched Von Sontausen CDX BN TDX PT. Owner:Regina Steiner|David Steiner.   

 19 Q Geobevs Indiana Jones CD BN RN HSAs HIAs FDC OA NAJ CGC TKA. DN34753301. German Shepherd Dogs 
 190.0 8/17/2012  Breeder: Beverly A Melcher. Sire: CH Amber's My Guy V Joels  Dam: GCH CH Geobevs Bianca  
 RN HT AX OAJ. Owner:Susan Sacco.   

 Open A Obedience 
 20 NQ MACH3 Ibex Van Gogh CD BN MXC MJC XF T2B TKN. DN31215803. German Shepherd Dogs 
 6/17/2011  Breeder: Claudia Romard. Sire: H"Doc Vom Rex Lupus  Dam: Yara Von Den Wannaer Hohen.  
 Owner:Leanne Ksiazek.   

 22 NQ Riker Vom Wildhaus CD RE TD CGC. DN44687712. German Shepherd Dogs 
 11/28/2015  Breeder: Christiana Wild. Sire: Miky Z Tresnaku  Dam: Isis Vom Wildhaus RN OA OAJ NF.  
 Owner:David J and Haldene N Freddy.   

 Open B Obedience 
 34 1 Shakespearean Portia Von Schlesien UDX OM1 CGCA TKA. DN35048405. German Shepherd Dogs 
 198.0 11/6/2012  Breeder: Steven P Pettit. Sire: Hikita Vom Insel HSAds HSCs HIAds HICs HXAds HXCs  Dam:  
 HC Gidget Tjuya Vom Adelhertz HSAs HSBs HSCs HIAs HIBs HXBs HXAdMsM HX. Owner:Sasha Ogawa.   

 36 4 Bronaze Severni Brany Do Moravskeho Krasu UDX OM1. DN50061001. German Shepherd Dogs 
 193.0 5/10/2016  Breeder: Miroslav Mikulasek. Sire: Kenn Jipo-Me  Dam: Ajsa Ze Severni Brany Do Moravskeho  
 Krasu. Owner:Shannon Canard.   

 37 3 OTCH Debrut N Kimiks Angel In De Outfield UDX4 OM4 BN GN VER RE PT NA . DN25943402. German Shepherd Dogs 
 197.5 10/6/2009  Breeder: Kim Merritt/Lori Nickeson. Sire: CH Foxtrot's Wunderbar Of Delray  Dam: Debrut's Pick 
  Me The Only One UD RAE PT. Owner:Lori Nickeson.   

 38 NQ Debrut's Irish Limerick UDX4 PCDX OM3 BN RE. DN36519901. German Shepherd Dogs 
 3/20/2013  Breeder: Lori Nickeson. Sire: Debrut's Man O' War CDX PT  Dam: OTCH Debrut N Kimiks  
 Angel In De Outfield UDX4 OM4 BN GN VER RE PT NA . Owner:Lori Nickeson.   

 40 Q Arek Von Sontausen CDX BN TDX TDU CGC TKI. DN43498606. German Shepherd Dogs 
 191.5 8/11/2015  Breeder: Julia Priest. Sire: Astor V.D. Borkse Ranch  Dam: Agilqwest's U R Being Watched Von  
 Sontausen CDX BN TDX PT. Owner:Dee Gajda.   
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 41 AB New Skete's Delightful Dog Kenny UDX OM1 RE TKI. DN26136501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 11/2/2009  Breeder: Brother John Hoffman. Sire: Ar Boris Von Heulenwinden  Dam: New Skete's Petra.  
 Owner:Gina Grossman|Steve Grossman.   

 42 2/HC OTCH Performax Special Agent UDX6 OM9 VER. DN35262201. German Shepherd Dogs 
 197.5 8/28/2012  Breeder: Shannon Canard. Sire: Performax Atomic Tuco UDX2 OM1 VER RN  Dam: OTCH  
 Miriamm Z Eurosportu UDX3 OM5. Owner:Shannon Canard.   

 43 NQ Champagner Geschmack Von Jager UDX3 OM4 CGCA TKA. DN36079904. German Shepherd Dogs 
 12/26/2012  Breeder: Kelly Yeager. Sire: Wasko Von Den Wolfen  Dam: Brix Von Jager. Owner:Dayleann  
 Waymire.   

 44 NQ Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa UDX OM2 VER RM2 RAE4 AX OAJ MXP2 AJP OF MFP C. DN38762307. German Shepherd Dogs 
 12/17/2013  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Greif Vom Kapbusch  Dam: Ixena Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Patricia  
 Schneiderjohn.   

 45 AB Erynbrook's Mischief Maker CD BN ACT1. DN40810403. German Shepherd Dogs 
 8/19/2014  Breeder: Susan Casey/Nancie Phelps. Sire: CH Karizma's Rum Runner Von Loar Kaleef  
 Erynbrook  Dam: Winsome's Remembear Me Once More. Owner:Barbara Roberts.   

 46 AB RACH Rite Of Honor Vom Kraftwerk UD PCDX BN GN RM3 RAE4 OAP AJP CGCA C. DN29955404. German Shepherd Dogs 
 2/15/2011  Breeder: Wayne Curry. Sire: Oruger The Boom Ii V Kraftwerk  Dam: Chula Von Pantheon.  
 Owner:Luann Vuckson.   

 Utility A Obedience 
 26 NQ Agilqwest's U R Being Watched Von Sontausen CDX BN TDX PT. DN35953110. German Shepherd Dogs 
 1/26/2013  Breeder: Michelle Schumann. Sire: Rocco Von Sontausen  Dam: Violet Von Grunheide RN TDX  
 HSCs HICs HXCsM DJ. Owner:Julia Priest.   

 27 AB Narsil Vom Wildhaus CDX BN GO RA OA OAJ. DN36256204. German Shepherd Dogs 
 3/29/2013  Breeder: Christiana Wild. Sire: Ike Von Der Donauvorstadt  Dam: MACH Eris Vom Wildhaus RA  
 MXB MJB OF T2B. Owner:Frederick J Thorn.   

 40 NQ Arek Von Sontausen CDX BN TDX TDU CGC TKI. DN43498606. German Shepherd Dogs 
 8/11/2015  Breeder: Julia Priest. Sire: Astor V.D. Borkse Ranch  Dam: Agilqwest's U R Being Watched Von  
 Sontausen CDX BN TDX PT. Owner:Dee Gajda.   

 Utility B Obedience 
 34 2 Shakespearean Portia Von Schlesien UDX OM1 CGCA TKA. DN35048405. German Shepherd Dogs 
 195.5 11/6/2012  Breeder: Steven P Pettit. Sire: Hikita Vom Insel HSAds HSCs HIAds HICs HXAds HXCs  Dam:  
 HC Gidget Tjuya Vom Adelhertz HSAs HSBs HSCs HIAs HIBs HXBs HXAdMsM HX. Owner:Sasha Ogawa.   

 36 3 Bronaze Severni Brany Do Moravskeho Krasu UDX OM1. DN50061001. German Shepherd Dogs 
 194.5 5/10/2016  Breeder: Miroslav Mikulasek. Sire: Kenn Jipo-Me  Dam: Ajsa Ze Severni Brany Do Moravskeho  
 Krasu. Owner:Shannon Canard.   

 37 Q OTCH Debrut N Kimiks Angel In De Outfield UDX4 OM4 BN GN VER RE PT NA . DN25943402. German Shepherd Dogs 
 194.5 10/6/2009  Breeder: Kim Merritt/Lori Nickeson. Sire: CH Foxtrot's Wunderbar Of Delray  Dam: Debrut's Pick 
  Me The Only One UD RAE PT. Owner:Lori Nickeson.   

 38 Q Debrut's Irish Limerick UDX4 PCDX OM3 BN RE. DN36519901. German Shepherd Dogs 
 188.0 3/20/2013  Breeder: Lori Nickeson. Sire: Debrut's Man O' War CDX PT  Dam: OTCH Debrut N Kimiks  
 Angel In De Outfield UDX4 OM4 BN GN VER RE PT NA . Owner:Lori Nickeson.   

 41 AB New Skete's Delightful Dog Kenny UDX OM1 RE TKI. DN26136501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 11/2/2009  Breeder: Brother John Hoffman. Sire: Ar Boris Von Heulenwinden  Dam: New Skete's Petra.  
 Owner:Gina Grossman|Steve Grossman.   

 42 1 OTCH Performax Special Agent UDX6 OM9 VER. DN35262201. German Shepherd Dogs 
 197.5 8/28/2012  Breeder: Shannon Canard. Sire: Performax Atomic Tuco UDX2 OM1 VER RN  Dam: OTCH  
 Miriamm Z Eurosportu UDX3 OM5. Owner:Shannon Canard.   

 43 Q Champagner Geschmack Von Jager UDX3 OM4 CGCA TKA. DN36079904. German Shepherd Dogs 
 188.5 12/26/2012  Breeder: Kelly Yeager. Sire: Wasko Von Den Wolfen  Dam: Brix Von Jager. Owner:Dayleann  
 Waymire.   

 44 4 Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa UDX OM2 VER RM2 RAE4 AX OAJ MXP2 AJP OF MFP C. DN38762307. German Shepherd Dogs 
 194.5 12/17/2013  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Greif Vom Kapbusch  Dam: Ixena Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Patricia  
 Schneiderjohn.   

 46 AB RACH Rite Of Honor Vom Kraftwerk UD PCDX BN GN RM3 RAE4 OAP AJP CGCA C. DN29955404. German Shepherd Dogs 
 2/15/2011  Breeder: Wayne Curry. Sire: Oruger The Boom Ii V Kraftwerk  Dam: Chula Von Pantheon.  
 Owner:Luann Vuckson.   
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 Beginner Novice A Obedience 
 47 NQ Case Clozd! Magnum Pi Von Agilqwest. DN54771002. German Shepherd Dogs 
 7/16/2018  Breeder: Dr. Michellle Schumann. Sire: Osvold Von Grunheide  Dam: Bee! Still My Heart Von  
 Agilqwest RN TDX HSCs HICs DS. Owner:Janine McGee.   

 49 1 Chukar Von Sontausen. DN52104603. German Shepherd Dogs 
 181.5 10/29/2017  Breeder: Julia Priest. Sire: C Mako Vom Haus Bergblick  Dam: Agilqwest's U R Being  
 Watched Von Sontausen CDX BN TDX PT. Owner:Valerie O'Brien.   

 Beginner Novice B Obedience 
 48 Q Utica Von Der Tetiaroa RN HT AX AXJ XF CGC TKN. DN44899408. German Shepherd Dogs 
 196.0 1/7/2016  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Vero Vom Osterfeld  Dam: Juneau Vom Hurrikan. Owner:Patricia  
 Schneiderjohn|Jill Doherty.   

 50 2 Ukon Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE HSAs HSCs CGCA TKN. DN52995104. German Shepherd Dogs 
 198.0 3/25/2018  Breeder: Cynthia Binder. Sire: Aladin Vom Bergmannsland CGCA CGCU  Dam: HC PACH  
 Lana Vom Binderhaus CD RE HSAdsc HSBs HSCs HIAds HIBs HICs HXA. Owner:Cynthia Binder DVM.   

 51 3 Ultimate Chance To Echo Nino Vom Adelhorst. DN53559801. German Shepherd Dogs 
 197.0 4/4/2018  Breeder: Anna D Childs. Sire: Ulti Von Ultimo RN  Dam: Adelhorst Winsome's Nino's Lv'N Lexus.  
 Owner:Shelley McLaren.   

 52 Q CH Sirko's One Shot Ruger Vom Adelhorst CA. DN38923001. German Shepherd Dogs 
 194.0 12/16/2013  Breeder: Anna Childs. Sire: CH Lutzhaus Sirkobrass Winsome CD  Dam: Winsome's  
 Albeartina. Owner:Anna Childs.   

 53 4 Master Gunnery Sargeant RN. PAL267987. German Shepherd Dogs 
 196.5 7/20/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Lissa N Wall.   
 54 Q Canyon Wren Von Sontausen. DN52104606. German Shepherd Dogs 
 185.0 10/29/2017  Breeder: Julia Priest. Sire: C Mako Vom Haus Bergblick  Dam: Agilqwest's U R Being  
 Watched Von Sontausen CDX BN TDX PT. Owner:Shay Cook|Julia Priest.   

 55 1 Sabien Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE HSAd HSBs HSCs HSDs HIAs HXCs HSAsM FDC. DN47478105. German Shepherd  
 198.5 10/4/2016  Breeder: Cynthia Binder D.V.M.. Sire: CH MACH8 Kaleef's Divine V Kenlyn VCD1 RE PT MXG3 
  MJG3 CGCA CGCU TKA  Dam: HC Rhea Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE HSAd HSCs HSDs HIAd HXAds  
 HSAsM HIAsM . Owner:Cynthia Binder DVM.   

 56 AB Aspens Legend Of Tuf From Pawnee. DN49292103. German Shepherd Dogs 
 4/10/2017  Breeder: Pamela J Brown. Sire: GCH CH Paravel's Long Black Train  Dam: Aspens Kinship  
 From Afar CDX BN RA HT ACT2 RATM CGC TKP. Owner:Paul Harms Sr.   

 57 Q HC Rhea Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE HSAd HSCs HSDs HIAd HXAds HSAsM HIAsM . DN39153605. German Shepherd Dogs 
 193.0 4/6/2014  Breeder: Cynthia Binder. Sire: Darius Vom Grauen Schlund  Dam: HC PACH Lana Vom  
 Binderhaus CD RE HSAdsc HSBs HSCs HIAds HIBs HICs HXA. Owner:Cynthia Binder DVM.   

 Graduate Novice Obedience 
 59 Q Crow Von Sontausen. DN52104607. German Shepherd Dogs 
 178.0 10/29/2017  Breeder: Julia Priest. Sire: C Mako Vom Haus Bergblick  Dam: Agilqwest's U R Being  
 Watched Von Sontausen CDX BN TDX PT. Owner:Julia Priest.   

 Preferred Open Obedience 
 61 NQ Unser Madchen Anneliese CDX. PAL273344. German Shepherd Dogs 
 3/5/2018  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Ginny Beck.   
 Graduate Open Obedience 
 65 AB Narsil Vom Wildhaus CDX BN GO RA OA OAJ. DN36256204. German Shepherd Dogs 
 3/29/2013  Breeder: Christiana Wild. Sire: Ike Von Der Donauvorstadt  Dam: MACH Eris Vom Wildhaus RA  
 MXB MJB OF T2B. Owner:Frederick J Thorn.   


